
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

PARSONS Engineering of New York, Inc.

Con Edison - 11th Ave-West 50th St Site

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

04/02/2025 04/02/2025

DATAFILE

Q1739

I.BLK I.BLK 04/02/2025 16:44  6.96  0.00PS029656.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 04/02/2025 17:32  6.96  0.00PS029657.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 04/02/2025 17:56  6.96  0.00PS029658.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 04/02/2025 18:44  6.96  0.00PS029659.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 04/02/2025 19:32  6.96  0.00PS029660.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 04/02/2025 20:44  6.96  0.00PS029661.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/09/2025 20:10  6.94  0.00PS029763.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 04/09/2025 20:34  6.94  0.00PS029764.D

WC-LIQUID-20250404 Q1739-02 04/09/2025 21:22  6.94  0.00PS029765.D

WC-LIQUID-20250404MS Q1739-02MS 04/09/2025 21:46  6.94  0.00PS029766.D

WC-LIQUID-20250404MSD Q1739-02MSD 04/09/2025 22:10  6.94  0.00PS029767.D

PB167536BL PB167536BL 04/09/2025 22:34  6.94  0.00PS029768.D

PB167536BS PB167536BS 04/09/2025 22:58  6.94  0.00PS029769.D

PB167488TB PB167488TB 04/09/2025 23:22  6.94  0.00PS029770.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/10/2025 00:10  6.94  0.00PS029772.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 04/10/2025 01:46  6.94  0.00PS029773.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

PARSONS Engineering of New York, Inc.

Con Edison - 11th Ave-West 50th St Site

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

04/02/2025 04/02/2025

DATAFILE

Q1739

I.BLK I.BLK 04/02/2025 16:44  7.48  0.00PS029656.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 04/02/2025 17:32  7.48  0.00PS029657.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 04/02/2025 17:56  7.48  0.00PS029658.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 04/02/2025 18:44  7.48  0.00PS029659.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 04/02/2025 19:32  7.48  0.00PS029660.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 04/02/2025 20:44  7.48  0.00PS029661.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/09/2025 20:10  7.47  0.00PS029763.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 04/09/2025 20:34  7.47  0.00PS029764.D

WC-LIQUID-20250404 Q1739-02 04/09/2025 21:22  7.47  0.00PS029765.D

WC-LIQUID-20250404MS Q1739-02MS 04/09/2025 21:46  7.47  0.00PS029766.D

WC-LIQUID-20250404MSD Q1739-02MSD 04/09/2025 22:10  7.47  0.00PS029767.D

PB167536BL PB167536BL 04/09/2025 22:34  7.47  0.00PS029768.D

PB167536BS PB167536BS 04/09/2025 22:58  7.47  0.00PS029769.D

PB167488TB PB167488TB 04/09/2025 23:22  7.47  0.00PS029770.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/10/2025 00:10  7.47  0.00PS029772.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 04/10/2025 01:46  7.48  0.00PS029773.D


